HSC Croydon Final

Course Course Code Date Day
BSc (Hons) Adult Nursing (Apprenticeship) (PT)
5952_1PCO00

11/09/2023 Mon
11/09/2023 Mon

12/09/2023 Tue
12/09/2023 Tue
12/09/2023 Tue
14/09/2023 Thu
14/09/2023 Thu
14/09/2023 Thu
15/09/2023 Fri
15/09/2023 Fri
BSc (Hons) Adult Nursing (FT)
5435_1FC00
11/09/2023 Mon
11/09/2023 Mon

12/09/2023 Tue
12/09/2023 Tue
12/09/2023 Tue
14/09/2023 Thu
14/09/2023 Thu
14/09/2023 Thu
14/09/2023 Thu
15/09/2023 Fri

15/09/2023 Fri

BSc (Hons) Adult Nursing (with Foundation Year) (FT)
5354_1FC00
11/09/2023 Mon

Start

09:00
10:00

10:00
13:30
14:30
10:00
11:00
13:00
11:00
13:00

09:00
10:00

10:00
13:30
14:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
11:00
13:00

09:00

Finish

10:00
16:00

12:30
14:30
16:00
11:00
12:00
15:00
12:00
15:00

10:00
16:00

12:30
14:30
16:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
15:00
12:00
15:00

10:00

Update 8th September 2023

Room

CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre

CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304

CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
CEH-305,CEH-304,CEH-306
CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304
CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
VLE ONLINE

VLE ONLINE

CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre

CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304

CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
CEH-305,CEH-304,CEH-306
VLE ONLINE
CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304
CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
VLE ONLINE
VLE ONLINE

CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre

Event Title

Welcome Pack and ID collection

Welcome to the Course and Course Details, including
Attendance Monitoring session (at 11:00-11:30)

Course Details

Library

Course Details

Getting to know you PDP

Central Support / Student Union intro session
Personal Tutor and Student Reps discussion
Career Ready

Questions and Answers Session

Welcome Pack and ID collection

Welcome to the Course and Course Details, including
Attendance Monitoring session (at 11:00-11:30)

Course Details

Library

Course Details

Getting to know you PDP

Getting to Know you (PDP completion)
Central Support / Student Union intro session
Personal Tutor and Student Reps discussion
Career Ready

Questions and Answers Session

Welcome Pack and ID collection
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Course

Course Code

Date
11/09/2023

12/09/2023
12/09/2023
12/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
15/09/2023
15/09/2023

BSc (Hons) Mental Health Nursing (FT)

5441_1FC00

11/09/2023
11/09/2023
12/09/2023
13/09/2023

14/09/2023
15/09/2023

15/09/2023
15/09/2023

Integrated Masters in Chiropractic (FT)

5008_1FC00

11/09/2023
11/09/2023

11/09/2023
11/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023

Day
Mon

Tue
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri

Fri

Mon
Mon
Tue

Wed

Thu
Fri

Fri
Fri

Mon
Mon

Mon
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu

Start
10:00

10:00
13:30
14:30
10:00
10:00
11:00
13:00
11:00
13:00

09:00
10:00
10:00
14:00

10:00
10:00

11:00
12:00

09:00
10:00

13:00
13:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

Finish
16:00

12:30
14:30
16:00
11:00
11:00
12:00
15:00
12:00
15:00

10:00
16:00
16:00
16:00

16:00
11:00

12:00
13:00

10:00
12:00

13:30
16:00
10:30
11:00
12:00

Room
CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304

CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
CEH-305,CEH-304,CEH-306
VLE ONLINE
CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304
CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305
VLE ONLINE
VLE ONLINE

CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre
CEH-213

VLE ONLINE

VLE ONLINE

CEH-213
VLE ONLINE

VLE ONLINE
VLE ONLINE

CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre
CEH-101 - Debrief

CEH-101 - Debrief
CEH-101 - Debrief
CEH-101 - Debrief
CEH-101 - Debrief
CEH-101 - Debrief

Event Title

Welcome to the Course and Course Details, including
Attendance Monitoring session (at 11:00-11:30)

Course Details

Library

Course Details

Getting to know you PDP

Getting to Know you (PDP completion)
Central Support / Student Union intro session
Personal Tutor and Student Reps discussion
Career Ready

Questions and Answers Session

Welcome Pack and ID collection
Welcome to the programme
Welcome to Online Learning and practrice

Central Sessions - Wellbing and safety, central support and
SU

What the course entails

Attendance Monitoring, Getting to Know you (PDP
completion)

Career Ready
Library Orientation

Welcome Pack and ID collection

Intro to course team, placements, exams, skills,
communication with LSBU, Icebreaker

Attendance (including Attendance Monitoring session)
Student expectations & student support, Questions
Welcome to the Course

Welcome to the Course

PDP Completition and Student Union
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Course Course Code

Last update: 8th September 2023

Date
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023
14/09/2023

Day
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu

Start

12:30
14:30
15:00
16:00

Finish
14:30
15:00
16:00
18:30

Room

Lunch

CEH-101 - Debrief
CEH-101 - Debrief
OFFSITE

Event Title
Lunch and freshers fair
BCA Talk
Course activity, Meet buddies and icebreakers
Walk over to box park for box park social
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