HSC Croydon Final Update 8th September 2023							
Course Code BSc (Hons) Adult Nursing (Appl 5952_1PC00	Date renticeship) (P	Day T)	Start	Finish	Room	Event Title	
	11/09/2023	Mon	09:00	10:00	CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre	Welcome Pack and ID collection	
	11/09/2023	Mon	10:00	16:00	CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304	Welcome to the Course and Course Details, including Attendance Monitoring session (at 11:00-11:30)	
	12/09/2023	Tue	10:00	12:30	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Course Details	
	12/09/2023	Tue	13:30	14:30	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Library	
	12/09/2023	Tue	14:30	16:00	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Course Details	
	14/09/2023	Thu	10:00	11:00	CEH-305,CEH-304,CEH-306	Getting to know you PDP	
	14/09/2023	Thu	11:00	12:00	CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304	Central Support / Student Union intro session	
	14/09/2023	Thu	13:00	15:00	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Personal Tutor and Student Reps discussion	
	15/09/2023	Fri	11:00	12:00	VLE ONLINE	Career Ready	
BSc (Hons) Adult Nursing (FT)	15/09/2023	Fri	13:00	15:00	VLE ONLINE	Questions and Answers Session	
5435_1FC00							
	11/09/2023	Mon	09:00	10:00	CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre	Welcome Pack and ID collection	
	11/09/2023	Mon	10:00	16:00	CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304	Welcome to the Course and Course Details, including Attendance Monitoring session (at 11:00-11:30)	
	12/09/2023	Tue	10:00	12:30	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Course Details	
	12/09/2023	Tue	13:30	14:30	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Library	
	12/09/2023	Tue	14:30	16:00	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Course Details	
	14/09/2023	Thu	10:00	11:00	CEH-305,CEH-304,CEH-306	Getting to know you PDP	
	14/09/2023	Thu	10:00	11:00	VLE ONLINE	Getting to Know you (PDP completion)	
	14/09/2023	Thu	11:00	12:00	CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304	Central Support / Student Union intro session	
	14/09/2023	Thu	13:00	15:00	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Personal Tutor and Student Reps discussion	
	15/09/2023		11:00		VLE ONLINE	Career Ready	
	15/09/2023		13:00	15:00	VLE ONLINE	Questions and Answers Session	
BSc (Hons) Adult Nursing (with Foundation Year) (FT) 5354_1FC00							
	11/09/2023	Mon	09:00	10:00	CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre	Welcome Pack and ID collection	

Course	Course Code	Date	Day	Start	Finish	Room	Event Title
		11/09/2023	Mon	10:00	16:00	CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304	Welcome to the Course and Course Details, including Attendance Monitoring session (at 11:00-11:30)
		12/09/2023	Tue	10:00	12:30	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Course Details
		12/09/2023	Tue	13:30	14:30	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Library
		12/09/2023	Tue	14:30	16:00	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Course Details
		14/09/2023	Thu	10:00	11:00	CEH-305,CEH-304,CEH-306	Getting to know you PDP
		14/09/2023	Thu	10:00	11:00	VLE ONLINE	Getting to Know you (PDP completion)
		14/09/2023	Thu	11:00	12:00	CEH-306,CEH-305,CEH-304	Central Support / Student Union intro session
		14/09/2023	Thu	13:00	15:00	CEH-304,CEH-306,CEH-305	Personal Tutor and Student Reps discussion
		15/09/2023	Fri	11:00	12:00	VLE ONLINE	Career Ready
		15/09/2023	Fri	13:00	15:00	VLE ONLINE	Questions and Answers Session
BSc (Hons) M	ental Health Nurs	ing (FT)					
	5441_1FC00						
		11/09/2023	Mon	09:00	10:00	CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre	Welcome Pack and ID collection
		11/09/2023	Mon	10:00	16:00	CEH-213	Welcome to the programme
		12/09/2023	Tue	10:00	16:00	VLE ONLINE	Welcome to Online Learning and practrice
		13/09/2023	Wed	14:00	16:00	VLE ONLINE	Central Sessions - Wellbing and safety, central support and SU
		14/09/2023	Thu	10:00	16:00	CEH-213	What the course entails
		15/09/2023	Fri	10:00	11:00	VLE ONLINE	Attendance Monitoring, Getting to Know you (PDP completion)
		15/09/2023	Fri	11:00	12:00	VLE ONLINE	Career Ready
		15/09/2023	Fri	12:00	13:00	VLE ONLINE	Library Orientation
Integrated M	asters in Chiropra 5008_1FC00	ctic (FT)					
		11/09/2023	Mon	09:00	10:00	CEH-G10 Library & Student Centre	Welcome Pack and ID collection
		11/09/2023	Mon	10:00	12:00	CEH-101 - Debrief	Intro to course team, placements, exams, skills, communication with LSBU, Icebreaker
		11/09/2023	Mon	13:00	13:30	CEH-101 - Debrief	Attendance (including Attendance Monitoring session)
		11/09/2023	Mon	13:30	16:00	CEH-101 - Debrief	Student expectations & student support, Questions
		14/09/2023	Thu	10:00	10:30	CEH-101 - Debrief	Welcome to the Course
		14/09/2023	Thu	10:30	11:00	CEH-101 - Debrief	Welcome to the Course
		14/09/2023	Thu	11:00	12:00	CEH-101 - Debrief	PDP Completition and Student Union

Course	<b>Course Code</b>	Date	Day	Start	Finish	Room	Event Title
		14/09/2023	Thu	12:30	14:30	Lunch	Lunch and freshers fair
		14/09/2023	Thu	14:30	15:00	CEH-101 - Debrief	BCA Talk
		14/09/2023	Thu	15:00	16:00	CEH-101 - Debrief	Course activity, Meet buddies and icebreakers
		14/09/2023	Thu	16:00	18:30	OFFSITE	Walk over to box park for box park social

Last update: 8th September 2023